
ITEM#:D3596

SPECIFICATION  SHEET

LAMP

FINISH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT

ITEM TYPE PENDANT
22”(559MM)

36”(914MM)

22”(559MM)
22”(559MM)
33LBS (14.98KG)
(8)CANDELABRA

MAX WATTAGE 60W
antique silver with white matte glass

ROD LENGTH
ROD COLOR antique silver

22" [559mm]

22"
[559mm]

58"
[1473mm]

5 3/8" [135mm]

36" [914mm]


